MODEL XL1B
CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
• Frequency 50/60 Hz
• Insulation Class E
(1200C Maximum)
• Flame retardant case
classifi ed UL94V-0
• System Voltage 720V max

China: +86 400-820-6015
te.com/energy
© 2020 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved. EPP-3672-DDS-12/20-EN
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo), EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS, AMP, AMPACT, Axicom, Bowthorpe EMP, Crompton Instruments, Raychem,
SIMEL, UTILUX are trademarks. Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners. While TE
has made every reasonable e� ort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this brochure, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE
make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any
adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information
contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fi tness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in
this brochure are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifi cations.
Model XL1B Current Transformers
ENERGY ///  MODEL XL1B CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
XL1B RANGE
Model Type Primary Current
XL1B-50/5A 50A
XL1B-60/5A 60A
XL1B-75/5A 75A
XL1B-80/5A 80A
XL1B-100/5A 100A
XL1B-120/5A 120A
XL1B-125/5A 125A
XL1B-150/5A 150A
XL1B-200/5A 200A
XL1B-250/5A 250A
XL1B-300/5A 300A
XL1B-400/5A 400A
ACCURACY
Class 3 Class 1 Class 0.5
2VA 1.5VA -
2VA 1.5VA -